V162X, V163X Data Sheet TA200897 Issue 2 24-Sep-12  1
EN0B-0530GE51 R0806 (EB-V162/3X)
V162X, V163X
EXTERNAL THREADED END-CONNECTION
LINEAR VALVE PN16
PRODUCT DATA
APPLICATION
These two-port and three-port valves are used for control of

Maximum glycol
concentration
50%
V162X, V163X Data Sheet
2  V162X, V163X Data Sheet TA200897 Issue 2 24-Sep-12
EN0B-0530GE51 R0806 (EB-V162/3X)
SIZES AND FLOW CAPACITIES
Table 1. Size and flow capacity (in m3
order number
/h)
valve size kVS m3
V162X-15-0.6
/h
DN15 0.6
V162X-15-1.0 DN15 1.0
V162X-15-1.6 DN15 1.6
V162X-15-2.5 DN15 2.5
V162X-15-4.0 DN15 4.0
V162X-20-6.3 DN20 6.3
V162X-25-10 DN25 10
V162X-32-16 DN32 16
V162X-40-25 DN40 25
V162X-50-40 DN50 40
V163X-15-2.5 DN15 2.5
V163X-15-4.0 DN15 4
V163X-20-6.3 DN20 6.3
V163X-25-10 DN25 10
V163X-32-16 DN32 16
V163X-40-25 DN40 25
V163X-50-40 DN50 40
INSTALLATION
Water should meet VDI2035 requirements.
Do not install valve with stem below the horizontal.
Fluid flow must correspond with the arrow direction on the